Redishred Capital Corp. to Present at the SNN Network Canada Virtual Event on Thursday, December 9, 2021

MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO / ACCESSWIRE / November 30, 2021 / Redishred Capital Corp. ("Redishred" or the "Company") (Exchange: TSXV: KUT) today announced that it will be presenting at the SNN Network Canada Virtual Event 2021 on Thursday, December 9th at 9.30 AM EST. Kasia Pawluk, Chief Financial Officer at Redishred, will be hosting the presentation and answering questions from investors.

To access the live presentation, please use the following information:

SNN Network Canada Virtual Event 2021

Date: Thursday, December 9, 2021

Time: 9:30 AM Eastern Time (6:30 AM Pacific Time)

Webcast: https://www.webcaster4.com/Webcast/Page/2813/43830

If you would like to book 1on1 investor meetings with Redishred and to watch Redishred's presentation, please make sure you are registered for the virtual event here: https://canada.snn.network/signup

1on1 meetings will be scheduled and conducted via private, secure video conference through the conference event platform.

The SNN Network Canada Virtual Event website is available here: https://canada.snn.network/

If you can't make the live presentation, all company presentations "webcasts" will be available directly on the conference event platform on this link under the tab "Agenda": https://canada.snn.network/agenda

News Compliments of Accesswire

About Redishred

Redishred Capital Corp. is the owner of the PROSHRED® trademarks and intellectual property in the United States and Internationally. PROSHRED® shreds and recycles confidential documents and proprietary materials for thousands of customers in the United States in all industry sectors. PROSHRED® is a pioneer in the mobile document destruction and recycling industry and has the ISO 9001:2015 certification. It is PROSHRED®'s vision to be the 'system of choice' and provide shredding and recycling services on a global basis. PROSHRED® currently services over 40 markets in the United States. Redishred Capital Corp. grants PROSHRED® franchise businesses in the United States and by way of license arrangement in the Middle East. Redishred

Capital Corp. also operates fourteen corporate shredding businesses directly. The Company's plan is to grow its business by way of both franchising and the acquisition and operation of document destruction businesses that generate stable and recurring cash flow through a scheduled client base, continuous paper recycling and concurrent unscheduled shredding service.

About SNN.Network

SNN.Network is your multimedia financial news platform for discovery, transparency and due diligence. This is your one-stop hub to find new investment ideas, check in on watchlist, gather the most up-to-date information on the Small-, Micro-, Nano-Cap market with the goal to help you towards achieving your wealth generation goals. Follow the companies YOU want to know more about; read and watch content from YOUR favorite finance and investing influencers; create YOUR own watchlist and screen for ideas YOU'RE interested in; find out about investor conferences YOU want to attend - all here on SNN Network.

If you would like to attend the SNN Network Summer Virtual Event 2021, please register here: https://conference.snn.network/signup

Contact:

Name: Kasia Pawluk, CPA, CA, Chief Financial Officer

Phone: (416) 204-0076

Email: Kasia.pawluk@redishred.com

Source: Redishred via SNN Network